Contributor

VOLKER STEVIN CANADA
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA

ELECTION THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER

2019 PGE ELECTION ADVERTISING PERIOD
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT - FINAL
December 1, 2018 to April 16, 2019

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS (HMCS)

Location

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

VOLKER STEVIN CANADA Total:

ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES EDMONTON

LTD.

ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES EDMONTON

LTD.

ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES EDMONTON

LTD.

ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES EDMONTON

LTD.

ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD. Total:

CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. CALGARY
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. CALGARY
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. CALGARY
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. CALGARY

LAPRAIRIE GROUP
LAPRAIRIE GROUP
LAPRAIRIE GROUP
LAPRAIRIE GROUP

LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.

CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. Total:

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

LAPRAIRIE GROUP Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON

LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD. Total:

Valued

Cash

$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.00
$838.00
$123.00

Total

$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.00

$838.00

$5,042.60

$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.00

$838.00

$4,919.60

$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.00

$838.00

$4,919.60

$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.00

$838.00

$4,919.60

Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:

Grand Total:

$4,919.60

$0.00
$24,721.00
$24,721.00

The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections
Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in
the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the
completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.
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