

## ELECTION THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER 2019 PGE ELECTION ADVERTISING PERIOD CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT - FINAL December 1, 2018 to April 16, 2019

## HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS (HMCS)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA	CALGARY		\$1,360.00	
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA	CALGARY		\$838.00	
VOLKER STEVIN CANADA	CALGARY		\$123.00	
	VOLKER STEVIN CANADA Total:			\$5,042.60
ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.80	
ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.80	
ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.00	
ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD.	EDMONTON		\$838.00	
ALBERTA HIGHWAY SERVICES LTD. Total:				\$4,919.60
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD.	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD.	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD.	CALGARY		\$1,360.00	
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD.	CALGARY		\$838.00	
CARMACKS ENTERPRISES LTD. Total:				\$4,919.60
LAPRAIRIE GROUP	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
LAPRAIRIE GROUP	CALGARY		\$1,360.80	
LAPRAIRIE GROUP	CALGARY		\$1,360.00	
LAPRAIRIE GROUP	CALGARY		\$838.00	
			\$4,919.60	
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.80	
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.80	
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.	EDMONTON		\$1,360.00	
LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD.	EDMONTON		\$838.00	
	LEDCOR HIGHWAYS LTD. Total:			\$4,919.60
Contributions \$250.00 and under:				\$0.00
Contributions over \$250.00:				\$24,721.00
		G	Grand Total:	\$24,721.00

The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.